

Euromark Capital Group
Selected financial data for Q3 2012/2013

Consolidated
all data in this PLN

	ZŁ	ZŁ	ZŁ	ZŁ
	III kwartał 2012-2013 Consolidated	I -III kwartał 2012-2013 Consolidated	III kwartał 2011-2012 Consolidated	I -III kwartał 2011-2012 Consolidated
Net sales	3 820	32 056	13 827	72 366
Sales result	(3 002)	(7 430)	(4 267)	(3 560)
Operational result	(3 002)	(7 530)	(4 523)	(3 609)
Profit before tax	(3 002)	(9 130)	(5 376)	(3 873)
Profit after tax	(3 002)	(9 130)	(5 204)	(4 087)
Cash flow from operational activity	(2 099)	8 665	(1 896)	2 335
Cash flow from investment activity	0	(10)	(51)	(1 206)
Financial cash flow	0	(2 474)	1 687	(1 337)
Total cash flow for the period	(2 099)	6 181	(260)	(208)
Total assets	52 069	52 069	112 701	112 701
Liabilities and provisions	53 226	53 226	62 592	62 592
Long term liabilities	0	0	7 616	7 616
Shortm term liabilities	49 047	49 047	52 115	52 115
Equity	(1 157)	(1 157)	50 109	50 109
Share capital	2 444	2 444	2 444	2 444
Number of shares	12 218 750	12 218 750	12 218 750	12 218 750
Profit per share (PLN/EUR)	(0,25)	(0,75)	(0,43)	(0,33)
Delluted profit per share (PLN/EUR)	(0,25)	(0,75)	(0,43)	(0,33)
Book value per share (PLN/EUR)	(0,09)	(0,09)	4,10	4,10
Delluted book value per share (PLN/EUR)	(0,09)	(0,09)	4,10	4,10
Declared or paid dividend	0	0	0	0

	EUR	EUR	EUR	EUR
	III kwartał 2012-2013 Consolidated	I -III kwartał 2012-2013 Consolidated	III kwartał 2011-2012 Consolidated	I -III kwartał 2011-2012 Consolidated
	890	7 472	3 260	17 064
	(700)	(1 732)	(1 006)	(839)
	(700)	(1 755)	(1 067)	(851)
	(700)	(2 128)	(1 268)	(913)
	(700)	(2 128)	(1 227)	(964)
	(489)	2 020	(447)	551
	0	(2)	(12)	(284)
	0	(577)	398	(315)
	(489)	1 441	(61)	(49)
	12 137	12 137	26 575	26 575
	12 406	12 406	14 759	14 759
	0	0	1 796	1 796
	11 432	11 432	12 289	12 289
	(270)	(270)	11 816	11 816
	570	570	576	576
	12 218 750	12 218 750	12 218 750	12 218 750
	(0,06)	(0,17)	(0,10)	(0,08)
	(0,06)	(0,17)	(0,10)	(0,08)
	(0,02)	(0,02)	0,97	0,97
	(0,02)	(0,02)	0,97	0,97
	0	0	0	0

Consolidated
all data in this PLN

	ZŁ	ZŁ	ZŁ	ZŁ
	III kwartał 2012-2013 Stand alone	I -III kwartał 2012-2013 Stand alone	III kwartał 2011-2012 Stand alone	I -III kwartał 2011-2012 Stand alone
Equity	3 820	32 056	17 106	77 233
	(3 002)	(7 430)	(1 918)	4 771
Operational result	(3 002)	(7 530)	(2 527)	3 480
Profit before tax	(5 155)	(11 283)	(3 880)	1 059
Profit after tax	(5 155)	(11 283)	(3 168)	982
Cash flow from operational activity	(1 850)	8 665	(1 850)	2 309
Cash flow from investment activity	0	(10)	(42)	(1 178)
Financial cash flow	0	(2 474)	1 686	(1 337)
Total cash flow for the period	(2 099)	6 181	(206)	(206)
Total assets	52 591	52 591	115 895	115 895
Liabilities and provisions	57 484	57 484	58 257	58 257
Long term liabilities	0	0	7 616	7 616
Shortm term liabilities	53 287	53 287	48 533	48 533
Equity	(4 893)	(4 893)	57 638	57 638
Share capital	2 444	2 444	2 444	2 444
Number of shares	12 218 750	12 218 750	12 218 750	12 218 750
Profit per share (PLN/EUR)	(0,42)	(0,92)	(0,26)	0,08
Delluted profit per share (PLN/EUR)	(0,42)	(0,92)	(0,26)	0,08
Book value per share (PLN/EUR)	(0,40)	(0,40)	4,72	4,72
Delluted book value per share (PLN/EUR)	(0,40)	(0,40)	4,72	4,72
Declared or paid dividend	0	0	0	0

	EUR	EUR	EUR	EUR
	III kwartał 2012-2013 Stand alone	I -III kwartał 2012-2013 Stand alone	III kwartał 2011-2012 Stand alone	I -III kwartał 2011-2012 Stand alone
	890	7 472	4 034	18 211
	(700)	(1 732)	(452)	1 125
	(700)	(1 755)	(596)	821
	(1 202)	(2 630)	(915)	250
	(1 202)	(2 630)	(747)	232
	(431)	2 020	(436)	544
	0	(2)	(10)	(278)
	0	(577)	398	(315)
	(489)	1 441	(49)	(49)
	12 258	12 258	27 328	27 328
	13 399	13 399	13 737	13 737
	0	0	1 796	1 796
	12 421	12 421	11 444	11 444
	(1 141)	(1 141)	13 591	13 591
	570	570	576	576
	12 218 750	12 218 750	12 218 750	12 218 750
	(0,10)	(0,22)	(0,06)	0,02
	(0,10)	(0,22)	(0,06)	0,02
	(0,09)	(0,09)	1,11	1,11
	(0,09)	(0,09)	1,11	1,11
	0	0	0	0